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Cognome
Amato
Baccarini
Balzani
Barbieri
Baroni
Barzotti
Bazzani
Bechelli
Benati
Bergonzoni
Berti
Bertozzi
Bonarini
Brunelli
Brusa
Canfora
Cavallo
Cavazza
Ceresi
Chiarella
Ciavatta
Cipi
Colonna
Cortese
Cruciani
Cuppini
Damiani
Damiani
De Gianni

De Pasquale

Di Pierno
Donini

Nome
Stefano
Flavio

Luca
Niccold
Pietro
Alessia
Mattia
Lorenzo
Alessandro
Matteo
Annalisa
Luca
Niccolo
Luca
Sebastiano
Aldo
Maddalena
Elisa
Alessandro
Simone
Alessandro
Greis
Marco
Chiara
Marco
Elena

Kim Maria
Elisa
Ludovica
Daniele
Mattia
Giacomo

Parziale 1 : Parziale 2
18
28,5
30L
25,5
INS
INS
20,5
30
22
28
INS
27
INS
29
23
18
23
INS
25
INS
30
22
30L
24,5
30
22
25
22
26
27,5
18
30

Media




......................................................................................................................

Fabbri ~ ‘Elisa o 26
Farina Andrea 225
Faroffi ~ leomardo . 27
Fiorani luwga 205
Fontana ~  ‘Riccardo & 27
Forti Nicola INS:
Fruci  Michele = 255 .
Galeazzi . Alessandro 255 o
Gava  Giovapni 22,
Guarnieri Giacomo ] INS:
Guglielmi ~ luca . 9255
lamma  ° Tommaso 275
leoni ~ ‘wea ¢80l
Liberatore lorenzo 195
Lombardi ~ Alex 2 S
luna Andrea 18
Malvolti ~ “Filippo 23:
Mangialardi  ‘Francesco 23
Mannocci  ‘Enrico ¢ 235 o
Maraldi Bermardo 27
Marcelli  Alessandro . 255 .
Marini Francesco 205
Martelli ~ ‘Matteo INS:
Martorana Tusa ‘Emanuele & INS:
Massimo ~ ‘Maro 24
Mazzarini Giovanni INS:
Mei ~ Fiippo . 285 .
Mistretta Giovapni 24
Murari ~ ‘lorenzo INS:
Nichetti vittorio 285
Ostendi  Chiara . NS
Pappone Francesco 275
Pari  Andrea . 215
Pasquini Francesco INS:
Pasquini  Michael 25 .
Pease LukeCraig = | INS:
Pedretti ‘Enrico 21,5




......................................................................................................................

Peri  Aldo a5
Perrucci tao 200
Petrini  Andrea 23
Pettinari Tommaso 300
Pinotti ~ Valerio . 235 .
Poli Marignna 285
Principi ~ ‘Nicola .+ 255 ¢
Rinaldi Francesco 18
Ruscelli Francesco = 300 b
Sagot Gabrielle 21
salvi Francesco . 3o oo
Santodirocco ~ ‘Pasquale . INS:
Sinibaldi ., Alessandro 27
Tomassini sofa . 245
Tortella ~ ‘lorenzo & INS:
Tosca Jacopo 27
Trombetti ~ ‘Enrico ¢ 215
Turchini Martina INS:
Ventrucci  Chiara . 225
Veraldi Enrico 25
Zenesini ‘Francesco 5 29,5:




